
Three Month Meeting Schedule   RTC 03/02/2023 
www.sccrtc.org/meetings/  March 2023- May 2023 
 
Note: All meetings are subject to cancellation when there are no action items to 
be considered. 

 
 

 County BOS – 701 Ocean St., 5th Floor, Room 525, Santa Cruz, CA 
 Redwood Room – 701 Ocean St., 5th Floor, BOS Offices, Santa Cruz, CA 
 San Jose CHP – 2020 Junction Ave. San Jose, CA  
 Zoom – See agenda for log-in information. 
 Watsonville Chambers – 275 Main St., 4th Floor, Watsonville, CA 
 RTC Office – 1101 Pacific Ave, Suite 250, Santa Cruz, CA 
 Capitola – 420 Capitola Ave., Capitola, CA 

Date Day Meeting Body Time Place 

03/02/23 Thu Regional Transportation Commission 9:00am County BOS  

03/09/23 Thu Budget & Admin/Personnel 1:30pm RTC Office 

03/15/23 Wed Safe on 17 Taskforce 10:00am Zoom & San 
Jose CHP 

03/16/23 Thu Interagency Technical Advisory Cmte 1:30pm RTC Office 

TBD TBD Measure D Taxpayer Oversight Cmte TBD TBD 

04/06/23 Thu Regional Transportation Commission 9:00am Watsonville  

04/10/23 Mon Bicycle Advisory Committee 6:00pm RTC Office 

04/11/23 Tue Elderly & Disabled TAC 1:30pm RTC Office 

04/20/23 Thu Interagency Technical Advisory Cmte 1:30pm RTC Office 

05/04/23 Thu Regional Transportation Commission 9:00am Capitola 

05/08/23 Mon Bicycle Advisory Committee 6:00pm RTC Office 

5/11/23 Thu Budget/admin/Personnel Committee 1:30 RTC Office 

05/18/23 Thu Interagency Technical Advisory Cmte 1:30pm RTC Office 


